
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN W 67.86 FT TO W R/W OF
CR-252, N 99.78 FT FOR POB,

RUBAIYA INC
355 SE LLEWELLYN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-3S-15-00272-001

1126 CONV STORE/GAS
01

26315.00 1.00/

07/24/2024 TP 0.59 20,355 0 0 20,355

STANDARD
3
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187,594
0

187,594
0

187,594
187,594

0

189,555

1415/0791 7/15/2020 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OM SHIV OF LAKE CITY 

RUBAIYA ICN

1253/0112 4/16/2013 WD U I 37 450,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD L JR & ANNE 

OM SHIV OF LAKE CIT
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000046925 Remodel 25,000 04/10/2023

HX Base Yr

9670 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 3,079 84.9056 63.68 196,071 1981 2010 0 3 0 14.00 83.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2480

BAS 252 100 252 13,319

BAS 440 100 440 23,256

BAS 1,788 100 1,788 94,504

CAN 496 30 149 7,875

CAN 1,500 30 450 23,784

4,476 3,079 162,739

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 S40 E51 W9 N28 W2 E11 N12 W11 $
CAN=[ORIG=0,-20] N30 W50 S30 E50 $
CAN=[ORIG=-40,40] W11 S8 E62 N8 W51 $
BAS=[ORIG=-40,0] W11 S40 E11 N40 $
BAS=[ORIG=11,40] N28 W9 S28 E9 $
.

BAS

40

40

51

9

28

11

12

11

CAN 30

50

30

50

CAN

11

8

62

8
51

BAS

11

40

11

40

BAS28

9

28

9

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,500

4,500

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 CN 0.00 0.00 0.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 30,000.00 34,500.00 20,355


